PELICAN
Protection in ail siiapes and size
Box General Range
These cases only interlock with cases of the same footprint (i.e. external length and width)
L20 - Refers to the external lid height = 200mm
L50 - Refers to the external lid height = 500mm
BG030030020
BG030030030

1635 x 585 1 730 x 680 x 750 55.50
2065 X 235 2065 x 235 x 230 19.00
Modular 550/1100 Range
All cases in this range interlock and cross stack with other cases within this series.
Designed to suit ISO standard pallets, racks and shipping containers.
**optional tray kits are available for all 550 series cases.
LOS - Refers to the external lid height = 80mm L30 - Refers to the external lid height = 300mm
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCTTYPE EXTERNAL
L X W X H ( m m )
OPENING
L x W ( m i n )
INTERNAL
L x W x H ( m m )
WEIGHT
(kgs)
BG055055025L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 555525 L08 550 X 550 X 225 440 X 440 490 x 490 X 180 6.80
BG055055031L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 555531 L08 5 5 0 x 5 5 0 x 3 1 0 470 X 440 490 X 490 X 260 7.80
BG055055045L08
SPACECASE MODULAR 555545 LOS IH
550 X 550 X 450 470 X 440 490 X 490 X 405 8.00 ^
BG055055055L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 555555 L30 5 5 0 x 5 5 0 x 5 5 0 470 X 440 4 9 0 x 4 9 0 x 5 5 0 9.00
BG055055067L08 SPACECASE MODUUiiR 555567 L08 | | | SI 5 5 0 x 5 5 0 x 6 7 5
470 X 440 490 X 490 X 630 10.50 W
BG055055067L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 555567 L30 5 5 0 x 5 5 0 x 6 7 5 470 X 440 490 X 490 X 640 11.00
BG055055080L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 555580 L08 ^ m 5 5 0 x 5 5 0 x 8 0 0 470 X 440 490 X 490 X 745 13.00
BG055055102L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 5555102 L30 550 x 550 X 1020 470 X 440 4 9 0 x 4 9 0 x 9 9 0 15.00
BG05blKAYBK 555545 TRAY BLACK 395 X 395 X 85 N/A 385 X 385 x 80 1.00
BG110055025L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 1105525 L08 1100x550x225 1020x440 1045x495x180 12.00
Product Features
Moulded from UV stabilised
polyethylene plastic
Modular, stackable and

added impact
protection
I Positive Anti-Shear Ribs
Prevent lid separation upon Impact
J Mould-in stacking ribs
Provide columnar strength for stacking
Modular 550/1100 Range (cont)
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT TYPE EXTERNAL
L X W X H ( m m )
OPENING
L x W ( m i n )
INTERNAL
L x W x H ( m m )
WEIGHT
(kgs)
BG110055031 LOS SPACECASE MODULAR 1105531 LOS 1100x550x310 1020x440 1 0 4 5 x 4 9 5 x 2 6 0 14.50
BG110055045L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 1105545 LOS 1100x550x450 1020x440 1045x495x405 16.00
BG110055055L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 1105555 L30 1100x550x550 1020x440 1 0 4 5 x 4 9 5 x 5 0 5 18.00
BG110055067L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 1105567 LOS 1100x550x675 1020 x 440 1 0 4 5 x 4 9 5 x 6 3 0 21.00
BG110055067L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 1105567 L30 1100x550x675 1020x440 1 0 4 5 x 4 9 5 x 6 5 0 21.00
BG110055080L08 SPACECASE MODULAR 1105580 LOS 1100x550x800 1020x440 1045 X 495 X 750 22.00
BG110055102L30 SPACECASE MODULAR 11055102 L30 1100 X 550 X 1020 1020x440 1 0 4 5 x 4 9 5 x 9 8 0 24.00
BG110TRAYBK 1105545 TRAYBLCK 790 X 425 X 95 N/A 760 X 400 X 90 1.00
BG165055045 SPACECASE MODULAR 165055045 ""^ 1 6 5 0 x 5 5 0 x 4 5 0 1560 x 440 1565x455x385 23.5
BG1 65055067 SPACECASE MODULAR 1 65055067 1650x550x675 1560x440 1610x480x570 30.00
BG220055045 SPACEACSE MODULAR 22055045 |P| •1̂  2200 X 550 X 450 2110x440 2 1 4 0 x 4 9 0 x 3 8 5 35.00
BG220055067 SPACECASE MODULAR 22055067 2200 X 550 X 675 2110x450 2 1 4 0 x 4 9 0 x 6 0 5 45,00
Modular 620/1240 Range
All cases in this range interlock and crosstack with other cases within this series.
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT TYPE EXTERNAL
L X W X H ( m m )
OPENING
L X W (mm)
INTERNAL
L X W X H (mm)
WEIGHT
(Kgs)
BG062031031 SPACECASE MODULAR 623131 6 2 0 x 3 1 0 x 3 1 0 540 x 235 570 X 260 X 250 5.75
BG062031045 SPACECASE MODULAR 623145 6 2 0 x 3 1 0 x 4 5 0 540 X 235 570 X 260 X 375 775
BG062062031 SPACECASE MODULAR 626231 6 2 0 x 6 2 0 x 3 1 0 545 X 545 570 X 570 X 230 9.00
BG062062045 SPACECASE MODULAR 626245 620 X 620 X 450 545 X 545 570 X 570 X 380 12.00
BG062062067 SPACECASE MODULAR 626267 620 X 620 X 675 540 X 540 570x570x615 15.00
BG062TRAYBK 6231 TRAY BLACK 540 X 235 X 55 N/A 500 x 220 X 50 1.00
BG124062031 SPACECASE MODULAR 1246231 1240x620x310 1155x540 1 1 8 5 x 5 6 5 x 2 3 0 18.00
BG124062045 SPACECASE MODULAR 1 246245 1 2 4 0 x 6 2 0 x 4 5 0 1155x540 1185 X 565 X 370 28.00
BG124062067 SPACECASE MODULAR 1246267 1240 X 620 X 675 1155x540 1185x565x595 32.00
Modular 520/1040 Range
All cases in this range interlock with other cases within this series.
Designed to suit G32/G66 shipping containers
BG052045025
BG052045031
BG052045045
BG104045025
BG104045031
BG1 04045045
BG104090031
BG104090045
SPACECASE 524525
SPACECASE 524531
SPACECASE 524545
SPACECASE 1044525
SPACECASE 1044531
SPACECASE 1044545
SPACECASE 1049031
SPACECASE 1049045
Front opening Range
BG055036045BPBL SPACECASE MODULAR BINPACK-363
BG055055045BPBL SPACECASE MODULAR BINPACK 550
BG055055045FOBL SPACECASE BINPACK 550 NO SHELV
Insulated Box Range
BS060042034ULT SPACECASE ULTRATHERM 32it (GREY)
BS062062045ULT1 SPACECASE ULTRATHERM 626245 80LT
BS1 24062045ULT1 SPACECASE ULTRATHERM 1246245 175LT